Incandescent Pool and Spa
Light Fixtures
Performance Features:
•	UL	Listed.	Compatible	with	most
	 major	manufacturers	niches.
•	Contemporary	Housing	and
	 Faceplate	Styling
•	Utilizes	J&J	Electronics’	Guardian®
	 Silicone	Lens	Gasket
•	 1-year	Limited	Warranty
•	Designed,	Engineered	and
	 Assembled	in	the	USA
J&J Electronics® Incandescent Light Fixtures for In-Ground Pools
and Spas provide rugged construction and safety features that are
unmatched in the industry.
4820 Schaefer Ave., Chino, CA  91710 • 800.735.4553 • 949.334.8700 • www.jandjpoolspa.com
Pool Light Fixture
Spa Light Fixture
ASSEMBLED IN THEASSEMBLED IN THE
USAWARRANTY
YR
© 2019 J&J ElectronicsLLC. All rights reserved. All registered and trademarked brands and names are the property of their respective companies. Information provided subject to change without notice. REV051019. Re-order #1823
4820 Schaefer Ave., Chino, CA  91710 • 800.735.4553 • 949.334.8700 • www.jandjpoolspa.com
Ordering Information
Incandescent Pool and Spa Light Fixtures
Premium	grade	316
stainless	steel
J&J	Electronics'
Guardian®	silicon	gasket
Tempered	optical
diffusing	lens
Easy	installation	with
single	bolt	and	nut
Robust	nylon	liquid
tight	connector
 POOL FIXTURES - POOL SERIES
	 	 Series Voltage Wattage Cord Length
	 	 TPL	 xxx	 xx	 xx
	 	 	 P120,	(120V)	 500	(W)	 30',	50'
	 	 	 P12	(12V)	 400	(W)	 100',	150'
	 	 	 	 300	(W)
	Niche Compatibility:
	 Pentair®:	 620004,	78210400,	78210500,	78210600,		 Jandy®:	 PLNICLRG,	SSNICLRG1R,
	 	 	 78210700,	78232400,	78232500	 	 	 	 SSNICLRG1S,	PLNICVFLRG
	 	 	 79206700
	 Hayward®:	 SP0604C,	SP0600U,	SP0607U,	SP0608U		 Jacuzzi®:	 94131234
 SPA FIXTURE - SPA SERIES